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PER-30803
Hot Work
Permit

Hurckman
Mechanical
Industries, Inc.
(Gas)

All Site
Included
/ 4th floor

Craig Boyd
Ross Smith

6:37 AM
11/21/2024

4:00 PM
11/21/2024

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Hurckman
Mechanical
Industries, Inc.
(Gas)

All Site
Included
/ 1,3,4 floor

Craig Boyd
Ross Smith

6:24 AM
11/20/2024

4:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Zimmerman
Plumbing, Inc.

All Site
Included
/ 4th floor
water stub
outs

Bryan
Weisman
Bryan
Weisman
Lukas Tainter
Matt Sprehn
Thomas Gall

8:19 AM
11/20/2024

4:19 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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