Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-30803 Hot Work Permit	Hurckman Mechanical Industries, Inc. (Gas)	All Site Included / 4th floor	Craig Boyd Ross Smith	6:37 AM 11/21/2024	4:00 PM 11/21/2024	In Progress
Hot Work Permit	Hurckman Mechanical Industries, Inc. (Gas)	All Site Included / 1,3,4 floor	Craig Boyd Ross Smith	6:24 AM 11/20/2024	4:00 PM 11/20/2024	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Zimmerman Plumbing, Inc.	All Site Included / 4th floor water stub outs	Bryan Weisman Bryan Weisman Lukas Tainter Matt Sprehn Thomas Gall	8:19 AM 11/20/2024	4:19 PM 11/20/2024	Expired